


    Toggle navigation


ThomasStone
	Home
	Download Pdf Books





    
                
    
    
        Read Death at Dartmoor Online

                Authors: Robin Paige

                    

    
    Death at Dartmoor (40 page)

    
    
    
        
            	«
	1
	...
	16
	...
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	»

        

                
            2
For the relationship between Kate and Jennie, who was at the beginning of their acquaintance Lady Randolph Churchill, see
Death at Whitechapel.


3
For a more complete description of Charles's military background, see
Death at Daisy's Folly,
chapter 27.


4
The encounter is reported in
Death at Bishop's Keep,
chapter 21.
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Visit Penguin.com for more about this author and a complete list of their books.
Discover your next great read!
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